
3ª Prueba Forgoselo sáb 26/03/2011 20:50
Parciales Creado por OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

   Pos  Dorsal Nombre                                           Tiempo                                                                                                                    

Iniciación Corta  (15)                       2.1 km  35 m   10 C                            
                                                                          1(51)    2(52)   3(53)   4(54)   5(55)   6(56)   7(57)   8(58)   9(59)   10(60)       F                         

     1     453 Sampedro Fraga Aitor                              18:06     2:22     3:23    5:03    5:49    8:21   10:41   12:14   13:20   15:01    17:11   18:06                         
               USC Santiago                                                2:22     1:01    1:40    0:46    2:32    2:20    1:33    1:06    1:41     2:10    0:55                         
     2     477 SÁnchez VÁzquez Brais                             32:56     2:45     4:42    8:43    9:55   14:30   18:35   21:37   25:09   27:55    31:08   32:56                         
               APA LICEO A Coruña                                          2:45     1:57    4:01    1:12    4:35    4:05    3:02    3:32    2:46     3:13    1:48                         
     3     415 Sande Castro Laura                                42:39     4:48     6:53   16:08   17:43   20:40   25:43   29:06   31:45   37:32    40:53   42:39           40:01         
               MONTAÑA FE Ferrol. A Coruña                                 4:48     2:05    9:15    1:35    2:57    5:03    3:23    2:39    5:47     3:21    1:46            *100         
     4     443 Gonzalez Regeral Perez Carlos                     45:44     8:31    10:13   12:10   13:29   24:29   30:04   32:52   37:23   41:57    44:17   45:44                         
               HABELAS HA Vigo                                             8:31     1:42    1:57    1:19   11:00    5:35    2:48    4:31    4:34     2:20    1:27                         
     5     473 Santiso Gregori Paula                             54:42    23:39    25:54   28:40   30:18   33:33   38:55   42:52   46:12   50:32    53:18   54:42                         
               ARTABROS A Coruña                                          23:39     2:15    2:46    1:38    3:15    5:22    3:57    3:20    4:20     2:46    1:24                         
     6     211 López Rojo Vera                                   56:03    16:17    19:06   22:47   25:31   30:05   34:26   40:39   44:56   48:47    53:54   56:03                         
               ARTABROS A Coruña                                          16:17     2:49    3:41    2:44    4:34    4:21    6:13    4:17    3:51     5:07    2:09                         
     7     233 Vazquez Hermida Lucia                             56:05    16:14    19:08   22:44   25:34   30:03   34:38   40:48   44:57   48:42    53:53   56:05                         
               ARTABROS A Coruña                                          16:14     2:54    3:36    2:50    4:29    4:35    6:10    4:09    3:45     5:11    2:12                         
     8     444 Rodilla Irioso Santiago                         1:09:46    32:20    33:50   35:55   37:26   48:33   54:06   56:49 1:01:18 1:05:55  1:08:35 1:09:46                         
               HABELAS HA Vigo                                            32:20     1:30    2:05    1:31   11:07    5:33    2:43    4:29    4:37     2:40    1:11                         
     9     424 Hermida Balseiro Uxía                           1:12:58     6:46    13:12   26:42   29:02   34:44   42:03   47:02   55:34 1:02:38  1:08:40 1:12:58                         
               GALLAECIA A Coruña                                          6:46     6:26   13:30    2:20    5:42    7:19    4:59    8:32    7:04     6:02    4:18                         

           139 Cadarso Fraga Lucía                      Error en tarj.    41:32    42:54   -----   -----   ----- 1:18:24   ----- 1:23:50 1:28:42  1:33:11 1:35:05           52:06 1:03:16 
               USC Santiago                                               41:32     1:22                           35:30            5:26    4:52     4:29    1:54             *57     *61 
                                                                        1:10:46  1:10:52 1:26:57                                                                                          
                                                                            *62      *62     *63                                                                                          
           140 Carracedo Maneiro Cristina               Error en tarj.     2:49    11:09   -----   16:51   -----   26:28   29:57   -----   -----    ----- 1:32:16           35:33   41:35 
               USC Santiago                                                2:49     8:20            5:42            9:37    3:29                          1:02:19             *64     *77 
                                                                          49:48    58:35 1:01:56 1:07:31 1:15:56 1:20:34 1:25:38 1:30:15                                                  
                                                                            *67      *78     *69     *70     *71     *72     *73    *100                                                  
           403 Estévez Varela Silvia                    Error en tarj.  1:06:19    -----   -----   -----   -----   ----- 1:21:11   -----   -----    ----- 2:03:25         1:38:38         
               ARTABROS A Coruña                                        1:06:19                                            14:52                            42:14             *65         
           145 Fraga González María Isabel              Error en tarj.    41:35    42:56   -----   -----   ----- 1:18:26   ----- 1:23:46 1:28:39  1:33:13 1:35:05           52:10 1:03:20 
               USC Santiago                                               41:35     1:21                           35:30            5:20    4:53     4:34    1:52             *57     *61 
                                                                        1:10:49  1:27:00                                                                                                  
                                                                            *62      *63                                                                                                  
           468 Garcia Diaz Susana                       Error en tarj.     2:42     4:09    6:01    7:23    9:55   13:22   16:37   18:50   21:10    -----   24:00                         
               ARTABROS A Coruña                                           2:42     1:27    1:52    1:22    2:32    3:27    3:15    2:13    2:20             2:50                         
           210 López Rojo Mario                         Error en tarj.    16:27    19:16   22:49   25:40   -----   35:21   41:26   45:22   50:07    55:23   57:09                         
               ARTABROS A Coruña                                          16:27     2:49    3:33    2:51            9:41    6:05    3:56    4:45     5:16    1:46                         

Iniciación Longa1  (37)                      4.0 km  0 m   15 C                             
                                                                          1(51)    2(52)   3(54)   4(56)   5(57)   6(64)   7(77)   8(67)   9(78)   10(69)  11(70)  12(71)  13(72)  14(73) 
                                                                        15(100)        F                                                                                                  

     1      69 García López Luis                                 33:29     0:54     2:00    4:01    8:27    9:43   11:51   14:25   20:06   21:55    23:12   25:16   27:37   29:13   31:24 
               APA LICEO A Coruña                                          0:54     1:06    2:01    4:26    1:16    2:08    2:34    5:41    1:49     1:17    2:04    2:21    1:36    2:11 
                                                                          32:54    33:29                                                                                                  
                                                                           1:30     0:35                                                                                                  
     2     409 Bouza Bouzamayor Jaime                            42:38     1:53     3:08    5:37   10:56   13:23   16:56   20:20   24:20   27:48    29:14   32:02   35:19   37:33   39:45 
               MONTAÑA FE Ferrol. A Coruña                                 1:53     1:15    2:29    5:19    2:27    3:33    3:24    4:00    3:28     1:26    2:48    3:17    2:14    2:12 
                                                                          41:42    42:38                                                                                                  
                                                                           1:57     0:56                                                                                                  
     3     455 Camean Bao Alexandre                              42:51     7:05     8:15   10:43   14:15   16:36   19:37   22:42   26:18   31:27    32:34   34:38   36:22   38:51   40:40 
               ARTABROS A Coruña                                           7:05     1:10    2:28    3:32    2:21    3:01    3:05    3:36    5:09     1:07    2:04    1:44    2:29    1:49 
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                                                                          42:04    42:51                                                                                                  
                                                                           1:24     0:47                                                                                                  
     4     430 Da Casa Curro Serafin                             43:21     1:27     2:24   13:34   17:15   18:47   21:23   23:51   26:59   29:54    31:53   34:39   36:36   38:21   40:33 
               HABELAS HA Vigo                                             1:27     0:57   11:10    3:41    1:32    2:36    2:28    3:08    2:55     1:59    2:46    1:57    1:45    2:12 
                                                                          41:52    43:21                                                                                                  
                                                                           1:19     1:29                                                                                                  
     5     358 Senin Canosa Ignacio                              45:32     2:12     3:11    5:17    8:37   10:11   12:47   16:17   25:22   30:03    31:53   35:28   39:03   41:03   43:05 
               APA LICEO A Coruña                                          2:12     0:59    2:06    3:20    1:34    2:36    3:30    9:05    4:41     1:50    3:35    3:35    2:00    2:02 
                                                                          44:40    45:32                                                                                                  
                                                                           1:35     0:52                                                                                                  
     6     431 Bouzada Susa Manuel                               47:14     1:23     2:58    5:13    8:23   10:14   12:57   22:14   25:18   33:56    34:45   37:23   41:08   43:29   44:56 
               HABELAS HA Vigo                                             1:23     1:35    2:15    3:10    1:51    2:43    9:17    3:04    8:38     0:49    2:38    3:45    2:21    1:27 
                                                                          46:35    47:14           28:46   32:16                                                                          
                                                                           1:39     0:39             *76     *69                                                                          
     7     405 Feijoo Daniel                                     48:07     1:35     2:36    5:28   18:19   20:03   22:50   26:15   29:57   34:08    35:26   37:54   40:12   42:18   45:31 
               ARTABROS A Coruña                                           1:35     1:01    2:52   12:51    1:44    2:47    3:25    3:42    4:11     1:18    2:28    2:18    2:06    3:13 
                                                                          47:24    48:07                                                                                                  
                                                                           1:53     0:43                                                                                                  
     8     429 Diaz Fernandez Patrica                            51:17     1:14     2:26    5:22   16:00   17:46   24:02   28:45   33:26   36:24    38:01   41:12   43:34   46:32   48:21 
               HABELAS HA Vigo                                             1:14     1:12    2:56   10:38    1:46    6:16    4:43    4:41    2:58     1:37    3:11    2:22    2:58    1:49 
                                                                          50:26    51:17                                                                                                  
                                                                           2:05     0:51                                                                                                  
     9     452 Ramos Mallo Samuel                                55:01     1:31     2:33   10:22   20:16   22:46   26:06   29:01   35:00   40:35    42:42   45:23   47:47   49:57   52:02 
               BOMBEIROS A Coruña.                                         1:31     1:02    7:49    9:54    2:30    3:20    2:55    5:59    5:35     2:07    2:41    2:24    2:10    2:05 
                                                                          53:36    55:01                                                                                                  
                                                                           1:34     1:25                                                                                                  
    10     420 Garcia CalviÑo Vicente                            56:53    18:36    19:51   22:20   25:48   28:08   31:25   37:41   40:54   45:20    46:32   48:43   50:43   52:35   54:37 
               BOMBEIROS A Coruña.                                        18:36     1:15    2:29    3:28    2:20    3:17    6:16    3:13    4:26     1:12    2:11    2:00    1:52    2:02 
                                                                          56:06    56:53                                                                                                  
                                                                           1:29     0:47                                                                                                  
    11     406 Gallego Miguez Roberto                            57:02     1:44     3:28    7:34   12:36   17:15   21:42   26:03   31:32   37:52    40:23   44:03   47:45   50:24   52:58 
               MONTAÑA FE Ferrol. A Coruña                                 1:44     1:44    4:06    5:02    4:39    4:27    4:21    5:29    6:20     2:31    3:40    3:42    2:39    2:34 
                                                                          55:47    57:02                                                                                                  
                                                                           2:49     1:15                                                                                                  
    12     357 Castedo López Julio Miguel                        58:08     1:55     3:40   16:27   21:23   23:12   27:11   32:01   36:56   40:13    43:31   47:21   50:54   53:20   55:19 
               APA LICEO A Coruña                                          1:55     1:45   12:47    4:56    1:49    3:59    4:50    4:55    3:17     3:18    3:50    3:33    2:26    1:59 
                                                                          57:19    58:08                                                                                                  
                                                                           2:00     0:49                                                                                                  
    13     436 Suárez González Jose Luis                         59:40     1:43     3:00   15:08   19:57   22:18   25:54   29:33   35:22   42:03    44:15   48:36   52:03   54:28   56:50 
               MONTAÑA FE Ferrol. A Coruña                                 1:43     1:17   12:08    4:49    2:21    3:36    3:39    5:49    6:41     2:12    4:21    3:27    2:25    2:22 
                                                                          58:46    59:40                                                                                                  
                                                                           1:56     0:54                                                                                                  
    14     482 Rojas Meijomil Patricia                         1:02:42     4:27     5:34    8:08   16:39   18:59   23:01   25:59   31:37   35:39    37:11   45:00   54:37   57:11   59:42 
               ARTABROS A Coruña                                           4:27     1:07    2:34    8:31    2:20    4:02    2:58    5:38    4:02     1:32    7:49    9:37    2:34    2:31 
                                                                        1:01:21  1:02:42                                                                                                  
                                                                           1:39     1:21                                                                                                  
    15     432 Carrera Carrera Monica                          1:03:15     3:34     5:24   18:26   23:52   25:56   30:27   34:09   38:27   45:12    46:50   51:44   55:38   57:57   59:52 
               HABELAS HA Vigo                                             3:34     1:50   13:02    5:26    2:04    4:31    3:42    4:18    6:45     1:38    4:54    3:54    2:19    1:55 
                                                                        1:02:12  1:03:15                                                                                                  
                                                                           2:20     1:03                                                                                                  
    16      66 Castedo López Pablo                             1:03:57     9:50    12:24   26:20   30:22   32:20   35:08   38:05   42:49   48:03    49:49   53:09   55:53   57:57 1:01:06 
               APA LICEO A Coruña                                          9:50     2:34   13:56    4:02    1:58    2:48    2:57    4:44    5:14     1:46    3:20    2:44    2:04    3:09 
                                                                        1:03:04  1:03:57                                                                                                  
                                                                           1:58     0:53                                                                                                  
    17     412 Carballeira De Jesus Katy                       1:04:40     2:19     4:12    8:38   14:03   17:43   25:26   30:03   36:21   40:52    43:33   47:26   53:51   57:14   59:52 
               GALLAECIA A Coruña                                          2:19     1:53    4:26    5:25    3:40    7:43    4:37    6:18    4:31     2:41    3:53    6:25    3:23    2:38 
                                                                        1:03:09  1:04:40                                                                                                  
                                                                           3:17     1:31                                                                                                  
    18     411 Rodríguez Pena Rubén Manuel                     1:05:43     2:53     4:00   18:40   22:29   25:28   32:39   36:07   40:45   46:48    48:38   52:34   56:23   58:50 1:02:52 
               GALLAECIA A Coruña                                          2:53     1:07   14:40    3:49    2:59    7:11    3:28    4:38    6:03     1:50    3:56    3:49    2:27    4:02 
                                                                        1:04:41  1:05:43                                                                                                  
                                                                           1:49     1:02                                                                                                  
    19     454 Saavedra Places Angeles                         1:09:03     2:22     4:22    9:29   20:18   22:46   27:39   32:19   38:10   44:37    47:11   51:36   57:55 1:01:00 1:04:42 
               ARTABROS A Coruña                                           2:22     2:00    5:07   10:49    2:28    4:53    4:40    5:51    6:27     2:34    4:25    6:19    3:05    3:42 
                                                                        1:07:53  1:09:03                                                                                                  
                                                                           3:11     1:10                                                                                                  
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    20     413 Rojas Beatriz                                   1:09:07    10:30    11:49   14:28   22:38   25:33   29:24   33:10   38:21   41:47    43:22   51:14 1:00:04 1:03:31 1:05:43 
               GALLAECIA A Coruña                                         10:30     1:19    2:39    8:10    2:55    3:51    3:46    5:11    3:26     1:35    7:52    8:50    3:27    2:12 
                                                                        1:07:49  1:09:07                                                                                                  
                                                                           2:06     1:18                                                                                                  
    21     414 Serantes Castro Fernando                        1:10:42     2:26     4:22   14:40   19:58   23:13   31:27   36:05   42:15   46:54    49:37   53:30   59:53 1:03:13 1:05:53 
               ARTABROS A Coruña                                           2:26     1:56   10:18    5:18    3:15    8:14    4:38    6:10    4:39     2:43    3:53    6:23    3:20    2:40 
                                                                        1:09:10  1:10:42                                                                                                  
                                                                           3:17     1:32                                                                                                  
    22     423 Vila Pernas Norma                               1:10:47     1:39    13:44   24:56   30:42   33:10   36:44   40:17   44:28   47:44    49:20   53:04 1:00:45 1:03:18 1:08:01 
               APA LICEO A Coruña                                          1:39    12:05   11:12    5:46    2:28    3:34    3:33    4:11    3:16     1:36    3:44    7:41    2:33    4:43 
                                                                        1:09:52  1:10:47                                                                                                  
                                                                           1:51     0:55                                                                                                  
    23     438 Pernas Gomez Begoña                             1:12:40     2:13     3:42   12:14   20:30   25:35   30:06   34:17   43:01   46:22    48:10   52:36 1:00:17 1:02:48 1:08:43 
               MONTAÑA FE Ferrol. A Coruña                                 2:13     1:29    8:32    8:16    5:05    4:31    4:11    8:44    3:21     1:48    4:26    7:41    2:31    5:55 
                                                                        1:11:07  1:12:40                                                                                                  
                                                                           2:24     1:33                                                                                                  
    24     471 Gregori Castro Irene                            1:13:10     9:42    12:02   16:08   22:55   26:08   31:38   37:43   45:29   50:31    53:29   59:02 1:02:35 1:06:27 1:08:50 
               ARTABROS A Coruña                                           9:42     2:20    4:06    6:47    3:13    5:30    6:05    7:46    5:02     2:58    5:33    3:33    3:52    2:23 
                                                                        1:11:45  1:13:10                                                                                                  
                                                                           2:55     1:25                                                                                                  
    25     476 Abeledo Rodríguez Tomas                         1:15:11     2:57     4:38    8:52   17:13   21:33   30:11   35:10   43:07   47:18    49:58   56:19 1:02:04 1:05:36 1:09:27 
               APA LICEO A Coruña                                          2:57     1:41    4:14    8:21    4:20    8:38    4:59    7:57    4:11     2:40    6:21    5:45    3:32    3:51 
                                                                        1:13:06  1:15:11                                                                                                  
                                                                           3:39     2:05                                                                                                  
    26     447 Bao MartÍnez Montserrat                         1:22:40     1:59     3:51    7:34   36:12   39:43   44:51   50:16   56:14 1:01:25  1:04:00 1:08:06 1:11:54 1:14:51 1:18:35 
               APA LICEO A Coruña                                          1:59     1:52    3:43   28:38    3:31    5:08    5:25    5:58    5:11     2:35    4:06    3:48    2:57    3:44 
                                                                        1:21:30  1:22:40                                                                                                  
                                                                           2:55     1:10                                                                                                  
    27     407 Prada Gomez Tomas                               1:32:48     1:52    15:07   22:47   31:10   34:12   45:42   51:29 1:03:01 1:09:21  1:11:50 1:16:14 1:21:57 1:25:28 1:28:00 
               ARTABROS A Coruña                                           1:52    13:15    7:40    8:23    3:02   11:30    5:47   11:32    6:20     2:29    4:24    5:43    3:31    2:32 
                                                                        1:31:14  1:32:48                                                                                                  
                                                                           3:14     1:34                                                                                                  
    28     440 Fernandez Rodriguez Eva                         1:47:48    33:31    39:34   44:29   52:40   58:14 1:05:29 1:10:18 1:17:46 1:23:11  1:25:25 1:31:16 1:35:42 1:39:49 1:43:20 
               BOMBEIROS A Coruña.                                        33:31     6:03    4:55    8:11    5:34    7:15    4:49    7:28    5:25     2:14    5:51    4:26    4:07    3:31 
                                                                        1:46:53  1:47:48                                                                                                  
                                                                           3:33     0:55                                                                                                  
    29     457 Arcos Trillo Elena                              1:47:54    12:43    15:12   40:24   47:57   51:43   58:38 1:05:02 1:14:12 1:19:12  1:22:14 1:27:47 1:34:57 1:38:54 1:42:15 
               GALLAECIA A Coruña                                         12:43     2:29   25:12    7:33    3:46    6:55    6:24    9:10    5:00     3:02    5:33    7:10    3:57    3:21 
                                                                        1:46:39  1:47:54                                                                                                  
                                                                           4:24     1:15                                                                                                  
    30     446 Pardo Otero Juan Antonio                        1:48:05    13:31    31:37   46:30   53:36   57:10 1:02:45 1:08:32 1:14:21 1:20:59  1:24:14 1:28:36 1:33:58 1:38:05 1:41:04 
               HABELAS HA Vigo                                            13:31    18:06   14:53    7:06    3:34    5:35    5:47    5:49    6:38     3:15    4:22    5:22    4:07    2:59 
                                                                        1:46:20  1:48:05         1:17:23                                                                                  
                                                                           5:16     1:45             *76                                                                                  
    31     467 Abuin Treus Javier                              1:50:22     2:24     4:22   21:33   28:13   48:23   55:50 1:01:32 1:08:59 1:17:12  1:20:25 1:25:22 1:34:59 1:39:35 1:43:41 
               ARTABROS A Coruña                                           2:24     1:58   17:11    6:40   20:10    7:27    5:42    7:27    8:13     3:13    4:57    9:37    4:36    4:06 
                                                                        1:48:23  1:50:22                                                                                                  
                                                                           4:42     1:59                                                                                                  

           475 Alvedro Boedo Jose Antonio               Error en tarj.    33:13    36:13   -----   50:40   -----   ----- 1:12:23 1:19:53 1:24:08  1:27:14 1:33:34   ----- 1:44:31 1:50:22 
               ARTABROS A Coruña                                          33:13     3:00           14:27                   21:43    7:30    4:15     3:06    6:20           10:57    5:51 
                                                                        1:53:44  1:55:26                                                                                                  
                                                                           3:22     1:42                                                                                                  
           410 Arcos Carballo Iván                      Error en tarj.     6:20    -----   -----   -----    9:37   14:14   -----   23:55   -----    30:28   33:22   37:58   39:52   42:51 
               GALLAECIA A Coruña                                          6:20                             3:17    4:37            9:41             6:33    2:54    4:36    1:54    2:59 
                                                                          44:23    45:31           16:44   26:37                                                                          
                                                                           1:32     1:08             *65     *76                                                                          
           474 Fernandez Balsas Jose Antonio            Error en tarj.     2:23     3:22    8:49   -----   -----   -----   -----   29:25   34:32    37:22   42:18   46:31   50:23   52:41 
               ARTABROS A Coruña                                           2:23     0:59    5:27                                   20:36    5:07     2:50    4:56    4:13    3:52    2:18 
                                                                          55:43    57:09                                                                                                  
                                                                           3:02     1:26                                                                                                  
           479 López Castillo Gerson                    Error en tarj.     5:05     6:35   22:02   26:54   29:38   34:18   38:34   44:22   -----  1:11:01 1:14:40 1:19:54 1:24:02 1:27:00 
               ARTABROS A Coruña                                           5:05     1:30   15:27    4:52    2:44    4:40    4:16    5:48            26:39    3:39    5:14    4:08    2:58 
                                                                        1:32:17  1:34:01           50:44                                                                                  
                                                                           5:17     1:44             *76                                                                                  
           303 Ulloa Fernández Roberto                  Error en tarj.     3:16     7:37   -----   25:44   29:36   33:09   35:42   39:00   44:46    46:22   50:23   57:21   59:44 1:04:19 
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               BOMBEIROS A Coruña.                                         3:16     4:21           18:07    3:52    3:33    2:33    3:18    5:46     1:36    4:01    6:58    2:23    4:35 
                                                                        1:05:43  1:06:36            9:46                                                                                  
                                                                           1:24     0:53             *53                                                                                  
           469 Vazquez Lema Ramiro                      Error en tarj.     2:58     8:24   -----   14:32   16:16   19:05   22:46   26:54   30:07    31:32   34:14   36:46   38:52   41:28 
               ARTABROS A Coruña                                           2:58     5:26            6:08    1:44    2:49    3:41    4:08    3:13     1:25    2:42    2:32    2:06    2:36 
                                                                          43:52    44:40                                                                                                  
                                                                           2:24     0:48                                                                                                  

Damas 12  (4)                                2.1 km  35 m   10 C                            
                                                                          1(51)    2(52)   3(53)   4(54)   5(55)   6(56)   7(57)   8(58)   9(59)   10(60)       F                         

     1     356 Arufe Seijas Alba                                 32:49     2:30     4:21    7:23    9:19   12:41   16:45   20:34   23:44   27:53    30:46   32:49                         
               APA LICEO A Coruña                                          2:30     1:51    3:02    1:56    3:22    4:04    3:49    3:10    4:09     2:53    2:03                         
     2     129 Ricoy Rajoy Sara                                  37:09     1:53     3:29   15:16   16:16   22:12   26:18   29:18   31:18   33:45    35:42   37:09           36:17         
               AROMON Pontevedra                                           1:53     1:36   11:47    1:00    5:56    4:06    3:00    2:00    2:27     1:57    1:27            *100         
     3     349 Aller Pfirter Milagros Morena                   1:03:20    13:17    34:04   37:45   40:19   44:08   47:58   51:26   54:09   57:22  1:01:58 1:03:20                         
               TREVINCA O Barco de Valdeorras                             13:17    20:47    3:41    2:34    3:49    3:50    3:28    2:43    3:13     4:36    1:22                         

           361 Iglesias Sánchez Sabela Alicia           Error en tarj.     2:41     5:05   19:04   19:58   21:58   25:25   28:52   30:59   33:18    -----   35:10                         
               AROMON Pontevedra                                           2:41     2:24   13:59    0:54    2:00    3:27    3:27    2:07    2:19             1:52                         

Damas 14  (2)                                2.6 km   10 C                                  
                                                                          1(51)    2(52)   3(57)   4(61)   5(62)   6(56)   7(58)   8(63)   9(59)   10(60)       F                         

     1      82 PiÑeiro Lozano Andrea Julia                       32:38     1:25     2:42    7:58   13:47   17:21   19:37   26:38   28:52   30:09    31:43   32:38                         
               APA LICEO A Coruña                                          1:25     1:17    5:16    5:49    3:34    2:16    7:01    2:14    1:17     1:34    0:55                         
     2      83 Puime Bao Belén                                   35:38     1:44     2:59    8:29   17:10   19:49   22:39   27:48   31:28   32:50    34:20   35:38           34:44         
               APA LICEO A Coruña                                          1:44     1:15    5:30    8:41    2:39    2:50    5:09    3:40    1:22     1:30    1:18            *100         

Damas 16  (10)                               4.2 km   14 C                                  
                                                                          1(51)    2(52)   3(56)   4(57)   5(64)   6(77)   7(67)   8(76)   9(43)   10(71)  11(41)  12(72)  13(73) 14(100) 
                                                                              F                                                                                                           

     1      35 Parga Basanta Lucia                               49:14     1:29     2:45    7:13    9:35   13:26   17:12   22:09   24:54   32:13    39:09   42:43   44:47   47:00   48:17 
               FLUVIAL LU Lugo                                             1:29     1:16    4:28    2:22    3:51    3:46    4:57    2:45    7:19     6:56    3:34    2:04    2:13    1:17 
                                                                          49:14                                                                                                           
                                                                           0:57                                                                                                           
     2      25 García Miguélez Alba                              53:44     1:41     3:39   11:24   13:45   17:28   21:19   26:04   28:57   36:33    43:40   46:31   48:58   51:13   52:58 
               FLUVIAL LU Lugo                                             1:41     1:58    7:45    2:21    3:43    3:51    4:45    2:53    7:36     7:07    2:51    2:27    2:15    1:45 
